
           
      Page 1

Gilchrist Route 65 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:00 am DISTANCE: 59.75
DRIVER NAME: INGRAM, RODNEY FINISH TIME: 07:50 am NO STUDENTS...15
BUS NUMBER: 65 TOTAL TIME: 1:50 NO STOPS: 27

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:00 AM FROM SCHOOL   
   
2 6:36 AM SUN FOREST MAILBOXES   
   
3 6:38 AM 12118 SUN FOREST DR   
   
4 6:41 AM GREENWOOD RD & PINEWOOD PL (SE)   
   
5 6:42 AM 11769 BURLWOOD DR   
   
6 6:43 AM 11660 BURLWOOD DR   
   
7 6:44 AM BURLWOOD DR & BIRCHWOOD RD (NE)   
   
8 6:44 AM BIRCHWOOD RD & CEDARWOOD DR (N)   
   
9 6:47 AM SPLIT RAIL RD & CORRAL CT (NE)   
   
10 6:48 AM SPLIT RAIL RD & GALLOP CT (SE)   
   
11 6:50 AM SPLIT RAIL RD & POST CT (NE)   
   
12 6:51 AM GAIT CT & SPLIT RAIL RD (SE)   
   
13 6:58 AM 144563 BIRCHWOOD RD   
   
14 7:00 AM 11851 BEECHWOOD DR   
   
15 7:01 AM 12009 LARCHWOOD DR   
   
16 7:02 AM 12251 LARCHWOOD DR   
   
17 7:02 AM 1ST HOUSE OF LEFT - CROSSWOOD RD   
   
18 7:02 AM INGLEWOOD RD & BEECHWOOD DR (NE)   
   



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:03 AM CROSSWOOD  RD BETWEEN ALDERWOOD &

SUN FOREST   
   
20 7:04 AM SUN FOREST ROAD MAILBOXES   
   
21 7:14 AM HOWARD RD & THATCHER RD (NE)   
   
22 7:16 AM 150382 JERRY RD   
   
23 7:18 AM JERRY RD & RANDY RD (NW)   
   
24 7:19 AM 7114 MICHAEL RD   
   
25 7:35 AM HIGHWAY 31 MARKET TURN AROUND   
   
26 7:49 AM GILCHRIST JR/SR HIGH   
   
27 7:50 AM GILCHRIST ELEMENTARY   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Gilchrist Route 65 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:33 pm DISTANCE: 39.20
DRIVER NAME: INGRAM, RODNEY FINISH TIME: 04:48 pm NO STUDENTS...15
BUS NUMBER: 65 TOTAL TIME: 1:15 NO STOPS: 26

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:33 PM GILCHRIST ELEMENTARY   
   
2 3:34 PM GILCHRIST JR/SR HIGH   
   
3 3:50 PM HIGHWAY 31 MARKET TURN AROUND   
   
4 3:59 PM SUN FOREST MAILBOXES   
   
5 4:00 PM 12539 SUN FOREST DR   
   
6 4:01 PM 12118 SUN FOREST DR   
   
7 4:03 PM GREENWOOD RD & PINEWOOD PL (SE)   
   
8 4:04 PM 11769 BURLWOOD DR   
   
9 4:06 PM 11660 BURLWOOD DR   
   
10 4:07 PM BURLWOOD DR & BIRCHWOOD RD (NE)   
   
11 4:08 PM BIRCHWOOD RD & CEDARWOOD DR (N)   
   
12 4:09 PM SPLIT RAIL RD & CORRAL CT (NE)   
   
13 4:11 PM SPLIT RAIL RD & GALLOP CT (SE)   
   
14 4:14 PM SPLIT RAIL RD & POST CT (NE)   
   
15 4:15 PM GAIT CT & SPLIT RAIL RD (SE)   
   
16 4:21 PM 144563 BIRCHWOOD RD   
   
17 4:23 PM 11851 BEECHWOOD DR   
   
18 4:25 PM 12009 LARCHWOOD DR   
   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 4:28 PM 12251 LARCHWOOD DR   
   
20 4:30 PM CROSSROAD BETWEEN LARCHWOOD &

BEECHWOOD   
   
21 4:44 PM INGLEWOOD RD & BEECHWOOD DR (NE)   
   
22 4:45 PM CROSSWOOD  RD BETWEEN ALDERWOOD &

SUN FOREST   
   
23 4:45 PM HOWARD RD & THATCHER RD (NE)   
   
24 4:46 PM 150382 JERRY RD   
   
25 4:46 PM JERRY RD & RANDY RD (NW)   
   
26 4:48 PM 7069 MICHAEL RD   
           
  


